ISIP Workshop Participants 
Estrella Mountain Community College

February 8-10, 2007

                        Participants List

	Joe M. Anglehart (Joe)

Central High School
1801 Losey Blvd.
La Crosse WI 54601
608-789-7900x4318 (W)

jangleha@sdlax.k12.wi.us
janglehart@centurytd.net
	Maria L. Bautista (Maria)

Kap'iolani Community College
4303 Diamond Head Rd.
Honolulu HI 96816
808-734-9265 (W)

mariab@hawaii.edu

	Callie M. Bush (Callie)

Fridley High School
6000 W. Moore LK. Dr.
Fridley MN 55432
763-502-5600x5729 (W)

callie.bush@fridley.k12.mn.us
bushmiller@comcast.net
	Frank Cascarano (Frank)

Foothill College
12345 El Monte Road
Los Altos Hills CA 94022
650-949-7784 (W)

cascaranofrank@foothill.edu
frank@cascarano.net

	Suellen M. Cedergreen (Suellen)

Parkway Central High School
369 N. Woods Mill Road
Chesterfield MO 63017
314-415-7900 (W)

scedergreen@pkway.k12.mo.us
scedergreen@aol.com
	Erik N. Christensen (Erik)

South Florida Community College
600 West College Drive
Avon Park FL 33825
863-784-7193 (W)

christensene@southflorida.edu
thechristensens@hotmail.com

	Jennifer M. Christian (Jennifer)

Langham Creek High School
17610 FM 529
Houston TX 77095
281-463-5400 (W)

jenchristian@yahoo.com
	Derek D. Garvin (Derek)

Tulsa Community College
3727 East Apache
Tulsa OK 74115
918-595-7495 (W)

dgarvin@tulsacc.edu
ddgarvin@yahoo.com

	John W. Griffith (John)

Mesa Community College
7110 East McKellips Road
Mesa AZ 85207
480-654-7794 (W)

john.griffith@mcmail.maricopa.

edu
physicsguy@cox.net
	Toufic M. Hakim (Toufic)

American Association of Physics Teachers
One Physics Ellipse
College Park MD 20740-3845
301-209-3311 (W)

thakimn@aapt.org


	Debra M. Hill (Deb)

Cypress Fairbanks ISD
10300 Jones Rd., Suite 334
Houston TX 77065
281-517-6384 (W)

debra.hill@cfisd.net
johndebtexas@aol.com
	John M. Henderson (John)

Cypress Fairbanks ISD
10300 Jones Rd., Suite 334
Houston TX 77065
281-517-6384 (W)

john.henderson@cfisd.net

	Elizabeth C. Holsenbeck (Tommi)

Alabama State University
P.O. Box 271
Montgomery AL 36101-0271
334-229-4776 (W)

eholsenbeck@alasu.edu
	Stanley L. Hutto (Stan)

Alamo Heights High School
6900 Broadway
San Antonio TX 78209
210-820-8850 (W)

shutto@ahisd.net
fizwiz2@yahoo.com

	Mamadou Keita (Keita)

Gillette College-NWCCD
300 West Sinclair
Gillette WY 82718
307-686-0254x1111 (W)

mkeita@sheridan.edu
keita_mamadou@hotmail.com
	Eric C. Larson (Eric)

Fridley High School
6000 West Moore Lake Dr.
Fridley MN 55432
763-502-5792 (W)

eric.larson@fridley.k12.mn.us

	Mark A. Maddox (Mark)

Sparkman High School
2616 Jeff Rd.
Harvest AL 35749
256-837-0331x2110 (W)

mamaddox@madison.k12.al.us
working4jesus@yahoo.com
	James J. Mangold (Jim)

St. Michael Indian School
St. Michaels AZ 86511
928-871-4443 (W)

jamesmangold@gmail.com

	David A. L. Marasco (David) 

Foothill College
12345 S. El Monte Rd.
Los Altos Hills CA 94022
650-949-7492 (W)

marascodavid@fhda.edu
	Jesus J. Melendez (Javier)

Cesar Chavez High School
3921 W. Baseline Rd.
Laveen AZ 85339
602-764-4000x64463 (W)

melendez@phxhs.k12.az.us

	Valerie L. Michael (Val)

Parkway Central High School
369 N. Woods Mill Road
Chesterfield MO 63017
314-415-5957 (W)

vmichael@pkwy.k12.mo.us
	Scott F. Schultz (Scott)

Delta College
1961 Delta Road
University Center MI 48710
989-686-9452 (W)

sfschult@delta.edu


	Mark D. Somers (Mark)

Mesa Community College
1833 W. Southern Ave.
Mesa AZ 85202
480-461-7005 (W)

mdsomers@mail.mc.maricopa.

edu
somers_po6@cox.net
	Chad M. Wilkinson (Chad)

Central High School
1801 Losey Blvd.
LaCrosse WI 54601
608-789-7900x4331 (W)

cwilkins@sdlax.k12.wi.us
wilks333@hotmail.com

	Paul E. Williams (Paul)

Austin Community College
Austin TX 78758
512-223-4824 (W)

pwill@austincc.edu
pwilliamsaustintx@msn.com
	Claudia Winkler (Claudia)

Gunn High School
Palo Alto CA 94306
650-354-8200x8246 (W)

cwinkler@pausd.org



